3km J7=!)—
[[=Fiva
1

© 00O N4 O O b~ W DN

S DA B S DWW W W W W OW W W WDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDND-—-A = A AL d ===
A WO N - O © 0 4 O G h W N - O © 0N O g & W NN - O O 0o O 6 B W NN = O

84 Ls
11:36

12:40
12:49
13:30
14:20
14:31
14:37
14:41
15:29
15:40
15:57
16:28
16:34
16:41
16:51
16:57
17:01
17:05
17:21
17:31
17:31
17:41
18:06
18:14
18:19
18:37
19:05
19:29
19:30
19:43
19:45
19:57
20:12
20:15
20:46
20:50
20:56
21:04
21:09
21:21
21:33
21:41
21:44
22:07

20254128148

Fon— K4
401 F/{F B
448 EFH Bz
416 /K XA
427 WU K&
452 KH E£3%
431 THEEX
466 K K
47 FREE HE
420 EIM B
477  BiR BT
414  RBIi —iE
412 NI R—
421 PRI
402 ILtHH XE
410 KA =A
422 /KB
469 WARFE
439  #E FOth
461 HHEEFE
481 IR
476 EBIR EEZF
470  [EIWLAEF
462 HER RE
428  HHIE EF
454 B8 B
438 L[ #
415 1BHE —#t
453 &k tE
408 K#t EH
434 R BE
418  #5K Ff
443 K BB
446 KR EZ
440 J\K #F
464 HHH =5}
480  PAIER MEFEF
478 BRER
411 g #X
404 LF X£B
450 @t =
475 ARHE BAEZE
479 BiLLZE IRE
484 FRH Mth
445 kiR £

P S

&#H
E PN
1Ty
A H
CLi
E PN
HESS
aM
B1R
R
M
YT

il
tEE
X

RF

k&
.
BE
3¢z
BRK
EH
At
£

tHS fE3F

P =]
E PN
/AZS
il
e

=
I
=
E2)
MEST

B IHEEE

=

—%

fi] L A

e
il JER
L
15 H
®Bk
RFt
&l
E PN
f A
KRR
AV
# H
BeT &R
G
IT}=|
TR
Y i

ARE FEiE
PR Ex

M H
£k

R
HiR
EERS
=
EX
NG
e
I3
#EHE
e
R
355
I5
¥Fie
HE
FHE
B3R
¥

EIN
FHk

=]

)

ARHE ZEB
ML BA
A BER

|’

ERlLEESD

=D

ME i

1/7 R—2



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

22:29
22:42
22:49
22:55
23:13
23:15
23:21
23:24
23:25
23:40
23:43
23:57
24:22
26:20
27:12

20254128148

460
419
409
430
441
429
426
413
465
483
444
474
451
442
435

b EE
BH AH
AR ER
& Bt
= TR
fHE ER
7)1 515
$8E sk
=k R
Rl SRR
it IEE
INFE BEF
ik B
Rk KEM
R BEA

i
BR
AR
£k
=
75 [
78Il
& H
&
A
e
INVE
ULk
ik
ko)

Hnth
Lk

B
FE
-
Kt
2ot
HHEE
b

BE
EiD
(PN
e $
bt
SARE

YR

M

%2

L

7R 2R

2/7 R—T



3km N7
[[=Fiva
1

© 00O N4 O O b~ W DN

W N DN NN NN DN DNDNDDMDNDN & = = d d = a
O © O N O G & W N - O ©W 0NN OO g W DN = O

A Ls
11:13

11:38
12:16
12:19
13:56
14:21
14:23
14:43
14:46
15:14
15:37
15:52
16:05
16:44
16:44
17:31
18:15
18:26
18:47
19:36
19:39
20:12
20:15
20:24
21:11
22:09
22:58
23:10
24:02
24:36

20254128148

Fon— K&
311 AR BEX
312 [E# ThEA
323 #FHA S
340 KERH
308 EL =KX
304 15N BAhtE
306 FE MR
343 WE BHAF
319 HHIRE
317 EW &
344  #HKEFIK
338 HAXEA
327 4EH mE
41 BE &
328 F T
320 #HAKE
334 REEHE
318 KK ESH
310 FE &L
335  J\K 37
321 FH&H
336 Ao AEF
302 |LiF EFE
316 B &F
331 FHOA sk
337 /H EE
303 {E4<K BB
322 RE B
326 UK BEF
332 WK ER

WA B
[k 7 =T
N& #E
s 5
ELE #A
BN x#
e BH
HZINOVFY
BH KE
3 NI

i ARBAT
n& +#
BEH &F
[RE A
ML F5ME
WA FTF
B# =®X
IBE T
iz EME
IR D
FH
S WE
sy RE
5 BR
O HEF
PR i 1
fERR ¥
B’ BIE
B FF
LA S

3/1 R—T



3km INFELF

(412
1

0 N O O W DN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

84 L
12:46

12:58
13:18
14:12
14:27
14:32
15:01
15:03
15:31
15:54
16:02
16:10
17:11
17:41
17:48
17:55
17:55
18:23
18:24
18:37
18:42
19:25
20:34

20254128148

Fon— K4

101 it EBE
115 #& Oy
114 BRI =
102 AZFHE
108 fRH KT
119 %k ETE
12 W pIeE
124 HARFIZE
123 ¥R &b
116 =R KB
121 %M #HE
110 #H0O PR
118 BE ¥
103 EH Bk
120 FEXEE
105 Bl AF
107 J\KZZH
17 WH wHE
13 Zgith fhi
122 Hr3%D
109 i =B
106 &3 Bk
111 FHA NF

4/7 R—2



3km /INEEBF
Bz BAL  FoN— K4
1 11:47 127 i &85

2 11:48 129  BH #
3 11:56 131 HRIEX
4  12:05 110 =& R
5 12:35 130  BAHEA
6 1245 124 LS
7 12:46 115 )IlA &
8 1311 133 FEXREE
9 13:38 123 LR HhiF
10 14:28 114 &iE &A
11 14:29 111 7HE B
12 14:30 121 #hfE EeaEd
13 1435 104  REAX PR
14 15117 132 KiI&A
15 1533 118 Nk I5F
16 1557 119  {£#kE Kith
17 16:13 134  J/IF0E
18  16:56 116 NKESF
19 1658 17 WA —7
20 17:21 102 EH KE
21 17:34 109 ZEH &EF
22 17:45 122 3 H 0Bt
23 18:10 101 FiIF @K
24 1811 106 i

25  18:31 120 Zith M
26 19:41 113 KRE &

20254128148 5/7 R—<



3km HEEAELF

B £z
1

S kA WON

A Ls
14:19

14:23
14:36
14:46
15:11
18:48

20254128148

FoNn— KZ
204  EA BB
203  HO /A
206 EZEHELEC
202 K= %H
206 AHRE [F7%
201 {ERKBZE

6/7 R—T



3km HELE B ¥

B £z
1

0 N O O W DN

11
12
13

84 L
10:57

11:06
11:13
11:49
11:52
11:54
11:58
12:22
13:10
13:30
14:06
14:15
16:13

20254128148

Fon— K&
214 £5°K g
215  BEF Z
210 =B ®XK
204  HIHM BME
202 A R
212 fRHE E—
205  NEE =K
217  #O BE—H
201 FRE KiE
216 FHARBEAY
206 R Bifs
213 BF BX
209 FEH B®X

7/7 R—



