

3km ファミリー

順位	タイム	ナンバー	氏名	
1	11:36	401	森 裕介	森 美咲
2	12:40	448	春日 健之介	春日 大和
3	12:49	416	鈴木 大介	鈴木 七海音
4	13:30	427	山下 大輔	山下 瑠太
5	14:20	452	太田 圭亮	太田 昊李
6	14:31	431	古橋 貴文	古橋 友貴
7	14:37	466	鈴木 大輔	鈴木 風太
8	14:41	417	稻葉 雅敏	稻葉 琉夏
9	15:29	420	活洲 政敬	活洲 政稀
10	15:40	477	曾根 啓行	曾根 暖太 曾根 快斗
11	15:57	414	足立 一起	足立 晴紀
12	16:28	412	小川 友一	小川 翔也
13	16:34	421	堀江 茂	堀江 翔
14	16:41	402	北野谷 冬馬	北野谷 健芽
15	16:51	410	大石 幸久	大石 実幸
16	16:57	422	鈴木 忠	鈴木 心晴
17	17:01	469	松本昇吾	松本 翼
18	17:05	439	神崎 和也	神崎 翔
19	17:21	461	村石 哲臣	村石 唯守
20	17:31	481	古川剛司	古川紘葵 古川晴翔
21	17:31	476	菅原 実津季	菅原 一華 菅原 新心
22	17:41	470	岡山周平	岡山悠悟
23	18:06	462	栢原 規嘉	栢原 陸
24	18:14	428	榎原 葉子	榎原 志温
25	18:19	454	渡邊 麻衣	渡邊 すずな
26	18:37	438	山岡 学	山岡 湊
27	19:05	415	増田 一樹	増田 美天
28	19:29	453	後藤 洋貴	後藤 小晴
29	19:30	408	大村 竜司	大村 統真
30	19:43	434	石川 智英	石川 瑞葉
31	19:45	418	鈴木 秀倫	鈴木 結桜
32	19:57	443	勝本 尚宏	勝本 純歌
33	20:12	446	伏見 貴之	伏見 環希
34	20:15	440	八木 桃子	八木 うらら
35	20:46	464	中田 卓弥	中田 陽
36	20:50	480	阿部 咲季子	阿部 好花 阿部 真成
37	20:56	478	青木 奈保	青木 希寧 青木 芳貴
38	21:04	411	山白 紘大	山白 青生
39	21:09	404	土戸 美里	土戸 咲來
40	21:21	450	堀中 亮介	堀中 梓
41	21:33	475	久保田 恵理奈	久保田 莉捺 久保田 之耶
42	21:41	479	朝比奈 沙弥香	朝比奈 寧菜 朝比奈 優人
43	21:44	484	稗田 和也	稗田 陸人 稗田 由佳梨 稗田 沙紀
44	22:07	445	佐藤 美歩	佐藤 千秋

45	22:29	460	竹山 静香	竹山 瑞稀	
46	22:42	419	宮武 宏典	宮武 伶奈	
47	22:49	409	村本 晋次	村本 真紀	
48	22:55	430	佐藤 真也	佐藤 千真	
49	23:13	441	澤柳 沙千奈	澤柳 葵仁	
50	23:15	429	西田 享史	西田 大樹	
51	23:21	426	西川 知晃	西川 步希	
52	23:24	413	鍋田 将斗	鍋田 歩寿実	
53	23:25	465	遠藤 梨奈	遠藤 紗	
54	23:40	483	片山 史暁	片山 澄音	赤堀 奏妥
55	23:43	444	中村 理恵	中村 美心	赤堀 優凪
56	23:57	474	小梢 桃子	小梢 裕大	小梢 敦士
57	24:22	451	近藤 健一	近藤 來翔	
58	26:20	442	伊藤 友里加	伊藤 結都	
59	27:12	435	西村 慶太	西村 朔時	

3km ペア

順位	タイム	ナンバー	氏名
1	11:13	311	山本 真大 山本 真己
2	11:38	312	岡林 功明 岡林 優心
3	12:16	323	萩田 歩 川合 洋臣
4	12:19	340	大塚 杏 山崎 結稀
5	13:56	308	尾上 亮太 尾上 裕人
6	14:21	304	橋爪 弘樹 橋爪 美侑
7	14:23	306	深澤 麻央 大高 彰典
8	14:43	343	松澤 明希 森川ひまり
9	14:46	319	石田 理 石田 悠真
10	15:14	317	乗松 隆 乗松 渚
11	15:37	344	鈴木育汰 鈴木瑛介
12	15:52	338	青木 愛月 川合 千紗
13	16:05	327	柴田 尚貴 牧野 晶子
14	16:44	341	照屋 隼 原田 淳
15	16:44	328	森 千裕 内山 陽向
16	17:31	320	鈴木 聰 鈴木 洋子
17	18:15	334	尾朝 薫 尾朝 涼太
18	18:26	318	伏木 章尋 増田 哲也
19	18:47	310	深津 やよい 深津 英剛
20	19:36	335	八木 兼司 八木 沙也佳
21	19:39	321	戸田 ともみ 戸田 裕樹
22	20:12	336	有吉 久美子 有吉 琳音
23	20:15	302	山崎 正憲 山崎 友登
24	20:24	316	島 晶子 島 康晃
25	21:11	331	井口 智弘 井口 有佳子
26	22:09	337	小田 菜摘 藤ヶ森 輝
27	22:58	303	佐々木 具明 佐々木 範子
28	23:10	322	福島 香織 福島 海惺
29	24:02	326	山本 史子 田中 洋子
30	24:36	332	山本 貴宏 山本 美由紀

3km 小学生女子

順位	タイム	ナンバー	氏名
1	12:46	101	中村 佳暖
2	12:58	115	沖谷 ひかり
3	13:18	114	早川 奈槻
4	14:12	102	本多 希真
5	14:27	108	飯田 朱音
6	14:32	119	林 美花
7	15:01	112	松村 ゆづき
8	15:03	124	竹内紅葵
9	15:31	123	新見 彩心
10	15:54	116	安原 朱里
11	16:02	121	安間 由賀
12	16:10	110	井口 羽奈
13	17:11	118	倉島 彩
14	17:41	103	津田 真咲
15	17:48	120	青木 真琴
16	17:55	105	野畠 有彩
17	17:55	107	八木 こころ
18	18:23	117	松井 柚奈
19	18:24	113	菊池 紗世
20	18:37	122	笹ヶ瀬彩乃
21	18:42	109	中村 奈那
22	19:25	106	菅沼 陽咲
23	20:34	111	萩田 和香

3km 小学生男子

順位	タイム	ナンバー	氏名
1	11:47	127	牧瀬 結翔
2	11:48	129	高柳 新
3	11:56	131	梅原悠太
4	12:05	110	宮崎 琉翔
5	12:35	130	橋本拓人
6	12:45	124	加藤弘志
7	12:46	115	川口 楓馬
8	13:11	133	岡本湊馬
9	13:38	123	山泉 柚稀
10	14:28	114	菅沼 朝日
11	14:29	111	西田 真幸
12	14:30	121	新聞 瑞記
13	14:35	104	瀧本 羽琉
14	15:17	132	大江悠人
15	15:33	118	内藤 陽平
16	15:57	119	佐藤 大地
17	16:13	134	石川和輝
18	16:56	116	八木 星吉
19	16:58	117	山本 一稀
20	17:21	102	津田 悠真
21	17:34	109	須田 凌平
22	17:45	122	寺田 知暁
23	18:10	101	手塚 鳩絃
24	18:11	106	松山 航己
25	18:31	120	菊池 相介
26	19:41	113	伏見 周

3km 中学生女子

順位	タイム	ナンバー	氏名
1	14:19	204	望月 瑞那
2	14:23	203	井口 小乃羽
3	14:36	206	喜多野 優妃
4	14:46	202	大宮 菜月
5	15:11	205	月見里 はな
6	18:48	201	佐々木 亜望

3km 中学生男子

順位	タイム	ナンバー	氏名
1	10:57	214	鈴木 希晴
2	11:06	215	海野 空
3	11:13	210	三島 瑛大
4	11:49	204	紅林 蒼唯
5	11:52	202	石川 宗樹
6	11:54	212	飯田 遼一
7	11:58	205	加藤 奏汰
8	12:22	217	溝口 慶一朗
9	13:10	201	榛葉 太輝
10	13:30	216	青木 陽々斗
11	14:06	206	原 瑞綺
12	14:15	213	中村 晴太
13	16:13	209	藤田 瑛太